Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Parsons - (1147338) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.07
30.19
30.40
30.68
30.77
30.98
31.17
31.45
31.56
32.40
32.52
34.01
34.18
34.40
34.69
34.82
35.79
38.20
38.43
39.41
39.63
40.31
40.44
40.62
41.32
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Date

22/07117
01/04/17
07/10/17
16/10/16
02/04/16
211115
23/07/16
09/05/15
18/07/15
09/10/16
04/07/15
06/07/14
16/11/14
07/12/14
15/11/14
29/06/14
28/09/14
17/11/13
27/10113
09/11/13
14/07/13
29/09/13
02/11/13
24/11113
06/10/13

Meet

KUHSC Club Sprints Gala

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
KUHSC Regional Qualifier Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Hull & District Club Championships

South Holderness Club Championships

Hull & District No Frills Sprints Qualifier
Scarborough & District Championships
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet

Venue

Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Ennerdale LC
Leeds

Hull
Sunderland
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Beverley
Preston

Hull

Hull

Beverley
Beverley
South Holderness
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

Hull

Beverley

Kingston upon Hull
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 2
KingstonHull 3

2
KingstonHull 4

4

4
KingstonHull 3

3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.40
30.07
30.19
30.68
32.40
31.17
30.77
30.98
31.56
32.52
31.45
34.40
34.18
34.69
35.79
34.01
34.82
40.62
38.20
39.41
40.44
38.43
41.32
40.31

39.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
378
373
356
302
339
353
346
327
299
330
252
257
246
224
261
243
153
184
168
155
181
145
157
165

Round

r r r r T I I TIT I T I I =T

Date

07/10/17
22/07117
01/04/17
16/10/16
09/10/16
23/07/16
02/04/16
21/11/15
18/07/15
04/07/15
09/05/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
15/11/14
28/09/14
06/07/14
29/06/14
24/11113
17/11/13
09/11/13
02/11/13
27/10/113
06/10/13
29/09/13
14/07/13

Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
KUHSC Club Sprints Gala

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

KUHSC Regional Qualifier Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Hull & District No Frills Sprints Qualifier

South Holderness Club Championships
Scarborough & District Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Hull & District Club Championships

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs

Venue

Ennerdale LC
Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Leeds

Hull

Hull

Hull

Sunderland

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Hull

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

South Holderness
Beverley

Hull

Beverley
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley

Beverley

Club Swam Under

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

KingstonHull

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder
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